
Repair Parking Garage $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

MerrimackLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: July 22, 2020, 2:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

October 01, 2021COMPLETION DATE:

Concord

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81074B

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81074B

CONCORD

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
STRUCTURAL PRESERVATION SYSTEMS LLC

10150  OLD COLUMBIA ROAD, COLUMBIA MD 21046
$670,495.00 A

AUDLEY, R. S., INC.
1113 ROUTE 3A, BOW NH 03304-4025

$899,400.00 B

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044

$917,500.00 C

KNOWLES INDUSTRIAL SERVICES CORP
295 NEW PORTLAND RD, GORHAM ME 04038

$1,063,953.00 D
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E STRUCTURAL PRESERVATION SYSTEMS LLC
10150  OLD COLUMBIA ROAD

COLUMBIA, MD 21046

AUDLEY, R. S., INC.
1113 ROUTE 3A

BOW, NH 03304-4025

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81074B

CONCORD

Items

901 UREPAIR PARKING GARAGE $799,400.00$770,000.00 $570,495.00 $570,495.00 $799,400.001.00 $770,000.00

902 $ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS $75,000.00$75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.00 $1.0075,000.00 $1.00

903 $TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN  $25,000.00$25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00 $1.0025,000.00 $1.00

$870,000.00  $670,495.00  $899,400.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $870,000.00  $670,495.00  $899,400.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE
NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

KNOWLES INDUSTRIAL SERVICES CORP
295 NEW PORTLAND RD

GORHAM, ME 04038

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81074B

CONCORD

Items

901 UREPAIR PARKING GARAGE $963,953.00$770,000.00 $817,500.00 $817,500.00 $963,953.001.00 $770,000.00

902 $ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS $75,000.00$75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.00 $1.0075,000.00 $1.00

903 $TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN  $25,000.00$25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00 $1.0025,000.00 $1.00

$870,000.00  $917,500.00  $1,063,953.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $870,000.00  $917,500.00  $1,063,953.00
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PS&E Comparison

NON-FEDERAL

81074B

CONCORD

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.

Items

901 REPAIR PARKING GARAGE U 1.00 $570,495.00 $770,000.00 $770,000.00 ($199,505.00)$570,495.00

902 ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS $ 75,000.00 $75,000.00 $1.00 $75,000.00 $0.00$1.00

903 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN  $ 25,000.00 $25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00 $0.00$1.00

Total: $670,495.00 $870,000.00 ($199,505.00)
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